Bus Timetable (Airport ¢ Kotohira)

ZEARETZIR
ETeEH 2023 Mar.26- Apr.30 3H268~4H30H

Osacho
b 7:46 9:46 11:46 13:56 15:31 17:56
Koubaitei
fEs 7147 9:47 11:47 13:57 15:32 17:57
Kotosankaku
E2E 747 9:47 11:47 13:57 15:32 17:57
Omiyabashi
XEHE 7:48 9:48 11:48 13:58 15:33 17:58
Kotohira Station
JREER 7:50 9:50 11:50 14:00 15:35 18:00
Kotochumae
Zhjy 7:52 9:52 11:52 14:02 15:37 18:02
Mannocho Yakuba
FADSHTZIF 7:55 9:55 11:55 14:05 15:40 18:05
Udon Kaido
5 AR 7:59 9:59 11:59 14:09 15:44 18:09
New Reoma World
NEWL A<D —JLK 8:09 10:09 12:09 14:19 15:54 18:19
Takamatsu Airport
BiATE 8:41 10:41 12:41 14:51 16:26 18:51
Tokyo flights ANA9:25 (11:45) . ) (17:25) .
Departure Time JAL9:45 | ANA11:30 ﬁ‘;{ﬁ:g;g ﬁ‘":ﬁ:g‘?g ANA17:30 Gxﬁ;ggg
RERERFZ FCE10:00 | JAL11:40 : V| UAL1T7:10 :

BIMEEREZ LTSI, RITBOBIFFRMEICKY,
FZIREYENSCEAHBYET

Tokyo flights ANA 8:40 ) ) JAL 14:55 )
Arrival time JAL 905 (11:00) | ANA12:45 ANA15:20 JAL 16:30 ANA18:50
EEEEREZ KE 9:25 ANA10:4 [ JAL12:30 FRE15:35 ANA16:40
Takamatsu Airport
A R 11:05 13:00 15:50 16:55 19:05
New Reoma World
NEWL A7 — LK 10:13 P NERE] 13:28 16:18 17:23 19:33
Udon Kaido
S5E AR 10:19 PO L) 13:34 16:24 17:29 19:39
Mannocho Yakuba
EADSHT IS
Kotochumae
i
Konpirasan Entrance %Ewﬁ
cAULZAAD
Yachiyo Get Off Only
INTFR
Omiyabashi
XEE
Kotohira Station
JREJER 10:38 |1 L] 13:53 16:43 17:48 19:58
Kotosankaku
£ BEDH
oubaitei
= Get off only
Osacho
KRBT 10:40 | P00 13:55 16:45 17:50 20:00

Z22/\ABARURL kinkuubus jimdo.com ZEZZ/NXA—)L 7KL R  kinkuubus@mc.pikara.ne.jp
RATHEICBEOBUR LN H-BE. N ADBIANLERETEELAHBYET,
R—LR—CTEHOHIUROERSEOBLET .
%1%4/13,16,19~27,

5/8~13[LEIEHE11:155 5,
ENREFI05T OBEICHEYET .

VAR A =ALD - TEL 0877—75—2920
BRVEDEE =22 ,x=x FAX0877-89-0502



